81789	1-1-30-9441D 42	Revo	Vol. m94	Р _{апе} 36454		
This space reserved for County Filing Officer u	建碱 透影的 网络海岸市	04(0-mK				
STATE OF OREGON	UN FORM COMMER		FINANCING ST	ATEMENT		
7110 5		Form UCC-1A				
		X DO	585			
This FINANCING STATEMENT is present 1A. Debtor Name(s):	24 Secured Party Nem	officer pursuant to the				
GENE GERVASI	WAS HINGTON MUT JA	-1-1-	4A. Assignee of Sec	ured Party (if any):		
BETTY GERVASI 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	SAVINGS BAN	K Party from which security	AD Address of Assi			
Lot 17 & 18, Block 45, KFFE #2	nformation is obtainable :		4B. Address of Assig	gnee:		
Bonanza, OR 97623	2655 Shasta Way Klamath Falls,		× .			
3. This financing statement covers the following type:	s (or items) of property (cne	ck if applicable):	L			
The goods are to become fixtures on:	N/A	The above timber is	N/	A		
The above minerals or the like (including gas	and cil) or accounts will be	and the second se	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	or mine located on: (describe		
real estate)						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· • •				
and the financing statement is to be filed for owner is:	nicord in the real estate rac	cords. (if the debtor does no	t have an interest of rec	cord) The name of a record		
Check box if products of collateral are also c		Number of attached addit				
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	in cart on, photographic t r	other reproduction of this fo	rm, financing statement	or security agreement as a		
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by	By: 1.1	ene Dervase Hi	o attorney in	fact Detly Gervon		
ORS 79.4020	4-3	Required signati		·		
		CTIONS				
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.						
If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is sheets need to be presented to the county filing office	inade pate, the item(s) shi DO NOT STAPLE OR T	ould be continued on addition APE ANYTHING TO THIS	onal sheets. Only one c FORM.	opy of such additional		
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the co State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.	ninty filing officers who re co	ord real estate mortgages.	This form cannot be fi	led with the Secretary of		
4, After the recording process is completed the county	/ filina officer will return it e	document to the party indic	ated. The printed termi	nation statement below may		
be used to terminate this cocument.		economic to the party man	aco. The planed term	nation statement below may		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docur						
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been prop	entysianed. Donotsiga ah	e termination statement (be	low) until this document	t is to be terminated.		
Recording Party contact name: <u>Mountain Tit</u>	- Marv					
Recording Party telephone number: (503) 883			FERMINATION STAT			
Return to: (name and address)	Return to: (name and address) This statement of termination of financing is presented for filin pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Part					
WASHINGTON MUTUAL A FEDERAL SAV 2655 SHASTA, WAY	INC: BANK		security interest in thing number shown at	ne the financing statement pove.		
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		9 		0		
				205668		
Please do not type outside of bracketed	، rea.	By:Signature	of Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee(s)		
		11159400120	850.166	15.00		
				- 		
				ן הייני שיני א		
				2. đ		
		n an tao an t				
This spa	ce reserved for Count	ty Filing Officer use		:		
	a in the second		OF	IGINAL COPY		
	Hall Maria	心 跳出 拉拉拉的	Real Advances			

That Certain 1975 Bendix Precifica, Serial No. 24GGES1402, together with all personal property which is now or may hereafter be attached to or used or intended to be used in connection rerewith, including, but not limited to all accessions, additions, substitutions and replacements thereof. To be situated on the property commonly known as:

Lots 17 and 18 in Block 45 of KLAMAIH FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at rec	uest of	<u>M</u>	ountain Title Co	······	the <u>30th</u>	day
of <u>Nov</u>	A.D., 19	<u>94</u> at	10:42 o'clock	<u>A</u> M., and duly	recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>	.
FEE \$10.00	of		<u>Mortgages</u> Evelyn By	on Page <u>36454</u> Biehn (i County Clerk Mullindore	
					2011 12	
		n en se		and M. W. Wang and M. M. Harris and M. Harris and M. M. Markara and M. M. Markara and M. Markar Markara and M. Markara and M. Markara and M. Markara and M. Markara and M. Markara and M. M Markara and M. Markara an		